Directory/Dove Listing
D I would like a card ad in the directory.
Size of ad: D 3"      D 4-1/2"     D 6"     D 9"     D 1/2 Page     D Full Page
Sizes above are approximations.
Please indicate card ad copy within the box at the right.
Attach a black and white business card or logo if possible. Please do not staple or cover ad copy.
D Print card ad in red.
D Print directory listing in red.

(days of week)
(days of week)
Codification Categories
A
PP
RO
VA
LS
Tit
le
Ini
tia
ls
Da
te
M
ar
ke
tin
g
Cr
ea
tiv
e
Di
r.
Ar
tD
ire
cto
r
Co
py
W
rit
er
Pr
oo
fre
ad
er
Pr
od
.A
rti
st
Tra
ffi
c
Pr
int
Pr
od
.
SB
2-
29
JOB NO.: GR8197
PROJECT: Form C - Directory / DOVE
SCALE: 1 : 1
TRIM : 8.5" x 11"
LIVE : 8.25" x 10.75"
BLEED : 8.75" x 11.25"
DATE IN : 02-21-08
DATE OUT : 02-29-08
PROOF ROUND : R5
COLOR : BLK + PMS 179
LIVE, TRIM, BLEED (DO NOT PRINT)
PRINTOUT SIZE : 100%
GR8197_FormCDirDov_R5.qxd  3/3/08  3:01 PM  Page 1